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FEDERACION NATACION COMUNIDAD VALENGIANA

XXXI Trofeo de Natacion Ciudad de Villena

Villena, 29/6/2024

Prueba 9
29/06/2024 - 10:55

Masc., 100m Braza

12 - 13 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 6

AN

1 CARRASCOSA MIRALLES, Alejandro 12

2 KRAVCHUK, Dmytro

3 SUVOROV, Svyatoslav

4 GONZALEZ DIAZ, Victor

5 IMBERT COLL, Hugo

6 ESTEVAN MARTINEZ, Daniel
7 PAREDES BOSCH, Jorge

Serie 2de 6

1 HERNANDEZ DIAZ, Eric

2 MILLAN GARCIA, Pedro

3 VILLODRES GUILLEN, Gabriel
4 TUGANBEKOV, Shamil

5 LEE RICOTE, Lucas

12
11
12
12
12
12

11
12
12
11
12

6 BARRAGAN RODRIGUEZ, Rodrigo 12

7 CHERNOV, Afanasii 11
8 MARTINEZ MORTE, Alejandro 12
Serie 3de 6
1 LOPEZ MARCO, Alex 11
2 DIAZ MONZO, Rafael 11
3 ROMERO LINARES, Alberto 11
4 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, Bruno 12
5 MORENO DE MAEZTU, Unai 11
6 PEREZ PUJANTE, Alvaro 11
7 TERZAKIS SOLBES, Athan 11
8 CHUMILLAS JIMENEZ, Fabio 12
Serie4de 6
1 VAZQUEZ PORTAZ, Juan Manuel 12
2 HUERTAS SEMPERE, Pau 11
3 RUIZ SORIANO, Ivan 12
4 CHUQUIMARCA TIPAN, Axl 11
5 KULIAGIN, Platon 12
6 MATVIEIEV, Volodymyr 12
7 KOLTSOV, Jorge 12
8 GARCIA TEROL, Mauro 11

Club Natacién Pichén Elche
Club Natacion CMD Horadada
Club Natacion CMD Horadada
C.N. Sax

C.N. Lope De Vega

C.N. Sax

Club Natacién Pichén Elche

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo

C.N. Almansa

C.N. Alfa llicitano

C.N. Torrevieja

C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant
C.N. Alfa llicitano

Club Natacion CMD Horadada

C.N. Almansa

Club Natacion Pichén Elche

C.N. Instinto Deportivo Mondvar
C.N. Sax

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Alfa llicitano

Club Atlético Montemar

C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant

C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant
C.N. Petrer

C.N. Sax

C.N. Alfa llicitano

C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant
C.N. Torrevieja

C.N. Torrevieja

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo

2:14.38
2:02.36
2:08.47

2:03.47
1:58.97
1:54.65
1:54.30
1:52.20
1:53.17
2:02.35
2:04.72

1:51.23
1:51.16
1:46.90
1:45.69
1:48.56
1:47.90
1:51.17
1:53.71

1:46.87
1:46.56
1:45.38
1:44.34
1:42.09
1:45.63
1:46.93
1:48.23
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XXXI Trofeo de Natacion Ciudad de Villena
FEDERAGION NATAGION GOMUNIDAD VALENGIANA Villena, 29/6/2024

Prueba 9, Masc., 100m Braza

Serie 5de 6
1 VICENTE PEREZ, Raul 11  Club Natacion Pichon Elche 1:42.42
2 TINOCO MARTINEZ, Juan 11  C.N. San Vicente 1:39.71
3 MAS ANTON, Marc 11  Club Natacién Pichén Elche 1:39.25
4 SEMENOV, Mikhalil 12 C.N. Torrevigja 1:35.59
5 GIL GRAS, Joel 12 C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 1:37.87
6 GUSAKOV, Vadim 12 Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja 1:41.20
7 ABOUELNAGA, Jassin 11  Club Natacién Alfa Torrevieja 1:42.29
8 MIRA SANJOSE, Martin 11 C.N. Lope De Vega 1:41.82

Serie 6 de 6
1 ARIAS BENITEZ, Saul 11 C.N. Lope De Vega 1:31.52
2 PERALES BEE, Maxime 11  C.N. Lope De Vega 1.27.65
3 CHINCHIN, Sava 11  C.N. Lope De Vega 1:27.35
4 CHYCHYN, Usevalad 12 C.N. Lope De Vega 1:24.04
5 SCURTU, Damian 11  Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja 1:26.90
6 PALAO HERNANDEZ, lvan 11 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 1:29.96
7 APARATU TAPU, Cristian 12 C.N. San Vicente 1:32.12
8 CERVERA CANTO, Pedro 11 C.N. Lope De Vega 1:35.56
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